Moorpark High School
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2024 Graduation Shuttle Buses
Thursday, June 13th %

By Grocery Outlet Parking Lot (425 Los Angeles Ave)

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15

Depart Parking Lot
Arrive Moorpark High School
Depart Parking Lot
Arrive Moorpark High School
Depart Parking Lot
Arrive Moorpark High School

4:15 Depart Parking Lot
4:30 Arrive Moorpark High School
4:45 Depart Parking Lot
5:00 Arrive Moorpark High School
5:15 Depart Parking Lot
5:30 Arrive Moorpark High School

*All shuttle buses will drop and pick up at the MHS Bus Loop on Mountain Trail St.

e Balloons, noisemakers and alcoholic beverages are prohibited
e Alcohol, Cannabis, Nicotine, Tobacco, and Vaping Devices are not

permitted on the bus or at the event

AFTER GRADUATION

These buses will depart the high school at 8:15 p.m. or when full.
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