

Moorpark High School "all for One, One for all"

2024 Graduation Shuttle Buses

Thursday, June 13th



By Grocery Outlet Parking Lot (425 Los Angeles Ave)

4:00	Depart Parking Lot	4:15	Depart Parking Lot
4:15	Arrive Moorpark High School	4:30	Arrive Moorpark High School
4:30	Depart Parking Lot	4:45	Depart Parking Lot
4:45	Arrive Moorpark High School	5:00	Arrive Moorpark High School
5:00	Depart Parking Lot	5:15	Depart Parking Lot
5:15	Arrive Moorpark High School	5:30	Arrive Moorpark High School

^{*}All shuttle buses will drop and pick up at the MHS Bus Loop on Mountain Trail St.

- Balloons, noisemakers and alcoholic beverages are prohibited
- Alcohol, Cannabis, Nicotine, Tobacco, and Vaping Devices are not permitted on the bus or at the event

AFTER GRADUATION

These buses will depart the high school at 8:15 p.m. or when full.

